Spring 2014 OIMB Seminar Series

Oregon Institute of Marine Biology
Charleston, Oregon -

Fri, April 4 Dr. David Eggleston, North Carolina State University
4:00 p.m. “Metapopulation Dynamics and Soundscape Ecology Guide Oyste
Restoration” '

Tue, April 8 Dr. Chris Kenaley, Harvard University _
10:00 a.m.  “Genes, Trees and Robots: Integrative Approaches to Studying
Evolution and Functional Design in Fishes” :

Tue, April 15 Dr. Felipe Barreto, Scripps Institution of Oceanography
10:00 a.m.  “Adaptation and Speciation in the Marine Realm: Lessons from
Ecological Genetics and Genomics of Benthic Arthropods”

Thu, April 24 Dr. George von Dassow, Oregon Institute of Marine Biology

10:00 a.m.  “Direct Visualization. of Spatial Pattern Formation During Embryonic

Cytokinesis”

Fri, May 2 Dr. Elise Granek, Portland State University ,
4:00 p.m. - “Caffeine and Other Emerging Contaminants in Oregon’s Marine
Waters and Bivalves”

Fri, May 9 Dr. Russ Rader, Brigham Young University
4:00 p.m. “Factors Driving Metacommunity Dynamics in Desert Springs”

Fri, May 16 Dr. Giora Proskurowski, University of Washington---Cancelled
4:00 p.m. “The Composition and Distribution (Spatial and Vertical) of Plastic
Marine Debris”

Sat, May 17 Dr. Giora Proskurowski, University of Washington---Cancelled
7:00 p.mz * = “Plastic in the Global Ocean”
**Public Lecture at Southwestern Oregon Community College

Fri, May 23  Dr. Chris Lowe, Hopkins Marine Station of Stanford University
4:00 p.m. “Insights into Early Deuterostome Origins from the Hemichordate
Saccoglossus kowalevski

Fri, May 30 TBA

Fri, June 6 Dr. Doug Eernisse, California State University Fullerton
4:00 p.m.. “Speciation Along Our Coast Was Punctuated by Rare Faunal
Exchange Across the North Pacific”

OIMB Boathouse Auditorium : '\
Please park on Boat Basin Road and walk to the OIMB Boathouse

Call (541) 888-2581 or email oimb@uoregon.edu for more information \i B
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